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ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO  -  MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS 

INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG 
INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - INSTRUÇÕES DE MONTAGEM

N° Descrizione/Description Caratteristiche/Features Codice/Code Quantità/Quantity

1 Supporto - Support - Support
Halterung - Soporte – Suporte

- GL6192V 1

2 Vite - Screw  - Vis - Schraube 
Tornillo - Parafuso

TSP M6x16 616TSP 2

3
Distanziale - Spacer

Entretoise - Distanzstueck
Distanciador – Espaçador

Ø14X15 Foro 8,5mm C14L15F8,5T 2

4
Distanziale - Spacer

Entretoise - Distanzstueck
Distanciador – Espaçador

Ø10X3 Foro 6,5mm C10L3F6,5T 4

5

Particolari Inclusi Nel SRA5143
Components Included In The SRA5143

Pièces Inclues Dans Le SRA5143
Die Einzelnen Teile Sind Bei SRA5143

Despieces Incluidos SRA5143
Componentes inclusos na SRA5143

- - -

1 2 3 4

M6x16mm Hole Ø8,5mm/
External Ø14mm/
H.15mm

Hole Ø6,5mm/
External Ø10mm/
H.3mm

GL6192V

T30 Ø10mm

4mm

mmCHECK THE SCREW LENGTH HERE
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Allargare i fori nella plastica fino ad un diametro di 
10mm per creare la corretta sede dei distanziali.

Enlarge the holes in the plastic to a diameter of 10mm to 
create the correct seat for the spacers.

Um den richtigen Sitz für die Abstandshalter zu schaf-
fen, vergrößern Sie die Löcher im Kunststoff auf einen 

Durchmesser von 10mm.
Agrandissez les trous dans le plastique jusqu’à un 

diamètre de 10 mm pour créer le siège correct pour les 
entretoises.

Agrande los agujeros en el plástico a un diámetro de 10 
mm para crear el asiento correcto para los 

espaciadores.
Aumente os furos no plástico para um diâmetro de 10 
mm para criar o assento correto para os espaçadores.
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4 C14L19F6,5T

640TSP

640TSP

640TSP

640TSP

C14L19F6,5T


